62mm Family
Compatible with SEMITRANS® 3
1200V, 1700V / 40–3000kW
All SiC half-bridge modules bring SiC into
the megawatt class of applications in a
commonly-used 62mm package that is
easy to implement and evaluate in existing
systems. With 5-7x lower switching losses

C4D30120D 1200 30 43 1.5 1.8 2.2 3 1563 TO-247-3
C4D40120D 1200 40 54 1.5 1.8 2.2 3 1983 TO-247-3
C3D10170H 1700 10 14.5 1.7 2 3 3.5 765 TO-247-2
C3D25170H 1700 25 26 1.8 2.5 3.2 4 1825 TO-247-2
Cree® Z-Rec® SiC Schottky diodes - Bare Die
Part Number VRRM (V) IF  (A)
(rated)
VF (TJ=25°C)
Typ     Max
VF (TJ=175°C)
Typ     Max
Qc
(nC)
Die Size
(mm)
CPWR-0600-S001B 600 1 1.6 1.8 2 2.4 3.32 1.07 x 0.66
CPW3-0600-S002B 600 2 1.5 1.8 1.8 2.4 4.82 1.07 x 0.66
CPW3-0600-S003B 600 3 1.5 1.8 1.8 2.4 6.72 1.07 x 0.92
CPW3-0600-S004B 600 4 1.5 1.8 1.8 2.4 8.52 1.13 x 1.13
CPW2-0600-S006B 600 6 1.6 1.8 1.9 2.4 162 1.55 x 1.55
CPW2-0600-S008B 600 8 1.6 1.8 1.9 2.4 212 1.77 x 1.77
CPW2-0600-S010B 600 10 1.5 1.8 2 2.4 252 1.92 x 1.92
CPW3-0650-S004B 650 4 1.5 1.8 1.8 2.4 8.52 1.13 x 1.13
CPW2-0650-S006B 650 6 1.6 1.8 1.9 2.4 162 1.55 x 1.55
CPW2-0650-S008B 650 8 1.6 1.8 1.9 2.4 212 1.77 x 1.77
CPW2-0650-S010B 650 10 1.5 1.8 2 2.4 252 1.92 x 1.92
CPW5-0650-Z030B 650 30 1.6 1.7 2.2 2.5 651 2.80 x 2.80
CPW5-0650-Z050B 650 50 1.5 1.8 1.8 2.2 1101 3.50 x 3.50
CPW4-1200-S002B 1200 2 1.4 1.8 1.9 3 113 1.18 x 1.18
CPW4-1200-S005B 1200 5 1.4 1.8 1.9 3 283 1.69 x 1.69
CPW4-1200-S008B 1200 8 1.5 1.8 2.2 3 373 2.00 x 2.00
CPW4-1200-S010B 1200 10 1.5 1.8 2.2 3 513 2.26 x 2.26
CPW4-1200-S015B 1200 15 1.6 1.8 2.3 3 783 2.70 x 2.70
CPW4-1200-S020B 1200 20 1.5 1.8 2.2 3 993 3.08 x 3.08
CPW5-1200-Z050B 1200 50 1.6 1.8 2.3 2.7 2463 4.90 x 4.90
CPW3-1700-S010B 1700 10 1.7 2 3 3.5 965 3.78 x 2.68
CPW3-1700-S025B 1700 25 1.8 2 3.2 4 1705 5.70 x 3.94
CPW5-1700-Z050B 1700 50 1.6 1.9 2.5 2.8 3704 6.00 x 6.00
Cree SiC Modules
CAS 120 M 12 B M 2
Switch Generation
Switch Type